ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDIOSPARES 449290
TRIPLE ROD TRIANGLE BASE MONITOR STAND

PARTS LIST

1x Allen Key Wrench
3x M8 x 20mm Bolts
3x M8 x 50mm bolts
3x M8 washers for M8 x50mm bolts
3x M8 spikes

3x M8 nuts for spikes
3x Plastic feet

1x Top Plate

1x Triangular Base
3x 830mm legs

Putting it together

Stand the triangular Base on it’s side
and plug in one of the three legs into
the slots in the base.

Secure this with an M8 50mm bolt and
a washer.

Tighten bolt with the allen key

Repeat for the other two legs

Plastic Feet

Screw either three plastic feet or three
spikes into the three threaded holes
on the underside of the base

The spike

Turn the spike until it is at the desired
position and fit the nut to lock the
spike into place.

Stand the assembly up and using the
3x M8 x 20mm bolts secure the top
plate to the legs. Tighten bolts.
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